TEACHERS

SURNAME/NAME		E-MAIL ADDRESS
Aljančič, Tanja			Tanja.Aljancic@sentvid.org		
Bakovnik, Danijela		Danijela.Bakovnik@sentvid.org		
Berič, Martina			Martina.Beric@sentvid.org		
Bertoncelj, Tina			Tina.Bertoncelj@sentvid.org		
Bolarič, Barbara		Barbara.Bolaric@sentvid.org		
Brank Pečko, Tatjana		Tatjana.Brank-Pecko@sentvid.org	
Brvar, Vlasta			Vlasta.Brvar@sentvid.org		
Cesar, Polona			Polona.Cesar@sentvid.org		
Cirila Šramel			Cirila.Sramel@sentvid.org		
Darinka Vode			Darinka.Vode@sentvid.org		
Dervarič, Marinka		Marinka.Dervaric@sentvid.org		
Doljak, Irena			Irena.Doljak@sentvid.org		
Dovč, Kristina			Kristina.Dovc@sentvid.org		
Dragoš, Alenka			Alenka.Dragos@sentvid.org		
Droljc, Andreja			Andreja.Droljc@sentvid.org		
Erhartič, Klavdija		Klavdija.Erhartic@sentvid.org		
Fetih, Jaka			Jaka.Fetih@sentvid.org		
Grgurevič, Jure			Jure.Grgurevic@sentvid.org		
Grgurevič, Matej		Matej.Grgurevic@sentvid.org		
Horvat, Vinko			Vinko.Horvat@sentvid.org		
Ivan, Damjana			Damjana.Ivan@sentvid.org		
Ivanuša, Blaž			Blaz.Ivanusa@sentvid.org		
Jeler-Fegeš, Eva			Eva.Jeler-Feges@sentvid.org		
Jerebic, Darja			Darja.Jerebic@sentvid.org		
Justin, Irena			Irena.Justin@sentvid.org		
Kastelič, Niko			Niko.Kastelic@sentvid.org		
Kirbiš, Vesna Jelena		vesna.kirbis@sentvid.org		
Kovač, Jadran			Jadran.Kovac@sentvid.org		
Kristl, Alenka			Alenka.Kristl@sentvid.org		
Kršinar, Slavica			Slavica.Krsinar@sentvid.org		
Lasič, Nastja			Nastja.Lasic@sentvid.org		
Lipovec, Nataša			Natasa.Lipovec@sentvid.org		
Logonder, Mojca		Mojca.Logonder@sentvid.org		
Medvešek, Tjaša		Tjasa.Medvesek@sentvid.org		
Mele, Klavdija			Klavdija.Mele@sentvid.org		
Mitrovič, Goran			Goran.Mitrovic@sentvid.org		
Mlakar, Jana			Jana.Mlakar@sentvid.org		
Nered-Jerala, Jolanda		Jolanda.Nered-Jerala@sentvid.org	
Novoselec, Simona		Simona.Novoselec@sentvid.org		
Ogrin, Marko			Marko.Ogrin@sentvid.org		
Omerzu, Nevenka Beba		Nevenka.Omerzu@sentvid.org		
Pahor, Vesna			Vesna.Pahor@sentvid.org		
Perdan-Ocepek, Manica	Manica.Perdan-Ocepek@sentvid.org	
Pirnat, Vital			Vital.Pirnat@sentvid.org		
Polak, Maja			Maja.Polak@sentvid.org		
Praprotnik, Primož		Primoz.Praprotnik@sentvid.org		
Profesorji			profesorji@sentvid.org	 	
Prus, Tone			Tone.Prus@sentvid.org		
Pustovrh, Matija		Matija.Pustovrh@sentvid.org		
Ratkai, Jana			Jana.Ratkai@sentvid.org		
Sanja Jazbinšek			Sanja.Jazbinsek@sentvid.org		
Sara Zečević			sara.zecevic@sentvid.org		
Sluga, Sergeja			Sergeja.Sluga@sentvid.org		
Sotlar, Snežana			Snezana.Sotlar@sentvid.org		
Šifrer, Vida			Vida.Sifrer@sentvid.org		
Tegelj, Martin			Martin.Tegelj@sentvid.org		
Terzić, Tina			Tina.Terzic@sentvid.org		
Tratnik, Mihael			Mihael.Tratnik@sentvid.org		
Velikonja, Irena			Irena.Velikonja@sentvid.org		
Višnikar, Jernej			Jernej.Visnikar@sentvid.org		
Vrščaj, Bojana			Bojana.Vrscaj@sentvid.org		
Vujin, Slavko			Slavko.Vujin@sentvid.org		
Žmaucar, Slavka		Slavka.Zmaucar@sentvid.org		

MANAGEMENT

SURNAME/NAME		E-MAIL ADDRESS			POSITION
Erker, Jaka 			Jaka.Erker@sentvid.org			headmaster, teacher of 										mathematics
Hubat, Edvard			Edvard.Hubat@sentvid.org		assistant to the headmaster, 										teacher of physics	
Jarc, Irena			Irena.Jarc@sentvid.org			accountant
Lasič, Lea			Lea.Lasic@sentvid.org			administrator
Lovrenčič, Zora			Zora.Lovrencic@sentvid.org		librarian
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Vidmar, Milena			Milena.Vidmar@sentvid.org		psychologist
